Date
Jan-25
Oct-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Feb-24
Nov-23
Nov-23
Aug-23
Apr-23

Mar-22

Oct-20
Sep-20

Mileage
118,979
118,979
114,812
114,500
109,592
99,852
99,201
96,757
84,300

55,678

17,045
15,328

Description

Sonde lambda

Lecture mémoire/Recyclage/réinitialisation

Disques de freins AV

Dépose/Pneu été/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Injecteur

Ampoule

Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Filtre d'habitacle/Filtre a air/Filtre a carburant/Liquide de refroidissement/Révision
Pneu été

Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Filtre a air/Filtre a carburant/Liquide de
frein/Plaquettes frein AR/Révision

Pneu hiver
ADBLUE/Révision annuelle



