

Date	Mileage	Description
Jan-25	118,979	Sonde lambda
Oct-24	118,979	Lecture mémoire/Recyclage/réinitialisation
Jul-24	114,812	Disques de freins AV
Jul-24	114,500	Dépose/Pneu été/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Feb-24	109,592	Injecteur
Nov-23	99,852	Ampoule
Nov-23	99,201	Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Aug-23	96,757	Filtre d'habitacle/Filtre à air/Filtre à carburant/Liquide de refroidissement/Révision
Apr-23	84,300	Pneu été
Mar-22	55,678	Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Filtre à air/Filtre à carburant/Liquide de frein/Plaquettes frein AR/Révision
Oct-20	17,045	Pneu hiver
Sep-20	15,328	ADBLUE/Révision annuelle